"PRECISION" SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS - USA
261
NO. S 96-41~42
REGULAR HELIX, 118° PT.
For general purpose applications in abrasive but easily machined
materials. Applications include high silicon aluminium, brass,
bronze, low carbon steel, plexiglass, hard rubber and cast iron.
"PRECISION" SOLID CARBIDE
DRILLS, 2 FLUTE
NO. S 96-44 "PRECISION" SPECIAL PURPOSE DRILL
(SPR )
NO. S 96-44X "PRECISION" CARBIDE-TIPPED TAPER
SHANK DRILL (D555)
Continue...
Packing : 1 pce/pack
NO. S 96-43 "PRECISION" HSS CENTER REAMER/COUNTER
SINK DRILLS, 100° INCLUDED ANGLE (R401)
NO. S 96-43X "PRECISION" SCREW EXTRACTOR  (136EX)
Packing : 12 pcs/pack
Packing : 1 pce/pack
NO. S 96-42    (Continued)
Item No. EDP Body Flute O.L. Shank Price
No. Dia. Lgth (inch) Dia. (pc)
 096-43-CS32 97435 1/2" 3/4" 2" 3/8"
Item No. EDP Dia. Flute O.L. Price
No. (inch) Lgth (inch) (pc)
 096-44-SPR32 87914 1/2" 1-3/8" 6"
Item No. EDP Dia. Flute O.L. Price
No. (inch) Lgth (inch) (pc)
 096-44X-34 35534 17/32" 4-3/4" 8"
NO. S 96-44Y
Used for cutting, trimming and routing around cowling and door sills,
trim bulkhead wing terminals and rims on fuselage doors.
"PRECISION" HSS AIRCRAFT TAPER ROUTER,
RIGHT HAND HELIX, RIGHT HAND CUT, BRIGHT
FINISH (ATR41)
Item No. EDP Screw For Drill Price
No. Extr.No. Screw Size (pc)
 096-43X-SE1 97131 # 1 3/32"-5/32" 1/16"-5/64"
Packing : 12 pcs/pack
Item No. EDP Dia. Flute O.L. Price
No. Lgth. (pc)
S 96-42 (inch) (inch) (inch)
 096-42-SCS24 3610  3/8   2-3/4  4-1/4
 096-42-SCS25 3613  25/64   2-7/8  4-1/2
 096-42-SCS26 3616  13/32   2-7/8  4-1/2
 096-42-SCS27 3618  27/64   2-7/8  4-1/2
 096-42-SCS28 3619  7/16   2-7/8  4-1/2
 096-42-SCS29 3620  29/64   3  4-3/4
 096-42-SCS30 3621  15/32   3  4-3/4
 096-42-SCS31 3622  31/64   3  4-3/4
 096-42-SCS32 3623  1/2   3  4-3/4
 15.10
/   14.40
/   14.40
/   14.40
/   14.40
/   17.20
/   19.40
/   20.80
/   21.50
/   25.50
/   28.80
/   33.80
/   38.40
/   40.60
/   42.60
/   47.50
/   53.90
/   61.50
/   64.50
/   69.90
/   81.30
/   89.60
/   97.40
/ 103.00
/ 107.00
/ 116.00
/ 123.10
/   14.70
/   13.00
/   15.40
/   18.20
/   23.00
/   28.00
/   37.60
/   38.40
/   53.90
Item No. EDP Dia. Flute O.L. Price
No. Lgth. (pc)
        Metric Size (D33M)
S 96-41 (mm) (mm) (mm)
 096-41-SCM0080 3470   0.80 9.5 28.5
 096-41-SCM0090 3471   0.90 13 32
 096-41-SCM0100 3472   1.00 13 32
 096-41-SCM0150 3473   1.50 19 38
 096-41-SCM0200 3474   2.00 22 44
 096-41-SCM0205 3475   2.05 22 44
 096-41-SCM0250 3476   2.50 25 50
 096-41-SCM0300 3477   3.00 32 57
 096-41-SCM0330 3624   3.30 32 57
 096-41-SCM0350 3478   3.50 35 63
 096-41-SCM0400 3626   4.00 35 63
 096-41-SCM0450 3479   4.50 41 70
 096-41-SCM0500 3630   5.00 44 75
 096-41-SCM0550 3480   5.50 44 75
 096-41-SCM0600 3481   6.00 50 82
 096-41-SCM0650 3482   6.50 50 82
 096-41-SCM0700 3483   7.00 54 89
 096-41-SCM0750 3484   7.50 60 95
 096-41-SCM0800 3485   8.00 60 95
 096-41-SCM0850 3486   8.50 63 100
 096-41-SCM0900 3487   9.00 70 108
 096-41-SCM0950 3488   9.50 70 108
 096-41-SCM1000 3631 10.00 73 114
 096-41-SCM1050 3489 10.50 73 114
 096-41-SCM1075 3490 10.75 73 114
 096-41-SCM1100 3491 11.00 73 114
 096-41-SCM1150 3492 11.50 76 120
 096-41-SCM1200 3493 12.00 76 120
    Fractional Size (D33F)
S 96-42 (inch) (inch) (inch)
 096-42-SCS02 3501  1/32   3/8  1-1/8
 096-42-SCS03 3514  3/64   3/4  1-1/2
 096-42-SCS04 3518  1/16   3/4  1-1/2
 096-42-SCS05 3524  5/64   7/8  1-3/4
 096-42-SCS06 3531  3/32   1  2
 096-42-SCS07 3538  7/64   1-1/4  2-1/4
 096-42-SCS08 3544  1/8   1-1/4  2-1/4
 096-42-SCS09 3548  9/64   1-3/8  2-1/2
 096-42-SCS10 3554  5/32   1-3/8  2-1/2
 096-42-SCS11 3560  11/64   1-5/8  2-3/4
 096-42-SCS12 3566  3/16   1-5/8  2-3/4
 096-42-SCS13 3573  13/64   1-3/4  3
 096-42-SCS14 3578  7/32   1-3/4  3
 096-42-SCS15 3582  15/64   2  3-1/4
 096-42-SCS16 3586  1/4   2  3-1/4
 096-42-SCS17 3589  17/64   2-1/8  3-1/2
 096-42-SCS18 3594  9/32   2-1/8  3-1/2
 096-42-SCS19 3597  19/64   2-3/8  3-3/4
 096-42-SCS20 3599  5/16   2-3/8  3-3/4
 096-42-SCS21 3602  21/64   2-1/2  4
 096-42-SCS22 3605  11/32   2-1/2  4
 096-42-SCS23 3608  23/64   2-1/2  4
Item No. EDP Dia.  Flute O.L. Price
No. Size  Lgth. (inch) (pc)
 096-44Y-TR1 41701 # 1  13/16" 2"